• Straightforward, simple
design makes this unit
easyto use and maneuver
• Patented bladder design
keeps machine compact
• Choose from a low
pressure (100 psi) unit
or adjustable pressure
(0-250 psi) with heat
extractor
Key Benefits
Canister  Extractors
EX-CAN-15LP /  EX-CAN-15HPH
Nobles
701 North Lilac Drive
Minneapolis, MN 55440
USA
800.553.8033
763.540.1200
Quebec: 800.361.9050
1075-68        10/12
©2012 The Tennant Company logo and other trademarks designated with the
symbol “®” are trademarks of Tennant Company registered in the United States
and/or other countries. Tennant Company’s products are sold and serviced
through subsidiaries of Tennant Company and distributors.
Portable low and adjustable
pressure canister carpet extractors
make quick work in tight areas.
Control your clean
Pick the model that meets your cleaning needs.
Prevent over-wetting with an adjustable water
pressure unit with built-in heater to increase
cleaning power or choose the standard 100 psi
model.
Simple maintenance, easy mobility
Get quick, easy access to working parts with the
convenient clamshell design. The extractor’s
large rear wheels increase mobility and allow for
easier transportation on stairs.
Low cost life-cycle
Strong and robust construction means years of
dependable use. The unique bladder design
maximizes solution/recovery while minimizing
the unit’s footprint.
Product Name EX-CAN-15 LP (low pressure) EX-CAN-15 HPH  (high pressure w/heat)
Solution System
Solution pump pressure 100 psi / 6.9 bar 0-250 psi / 0-17.22 bar (variable)
Solution pump voltage 120 V 120 V
Solution pump amps 1 A 5 A
Solution pump open flow rate 1.8 gpm / 6.81 L/min 2.4 gpm / 9 L/min
Heat Exchanger
Description — Cast aluminum, hairpin element cast into
aluminum, surface mount thermostat;
preset to 170°F (76.6°C) for safety
Vacuum System
Airflow at 2 in / 50 mm orifice 101 ft3 / 2.8 m3/h
Water lift at sealed orifice 137 in / 3480 mm (LP) / 134 in /3403 mm (HPH)
Vacuum motor type Single speed, tangential discharge, 5.7 in / 145 mm diameter, dual ball bearings,
epoxy painted fan case; recognized by UL
Vacuum motor power 1.66 hp / 1.23 kW (LP) / 2.5 hp / 1.87 kW (HPH)
Vacuum motor stages 3 stage
Vacuum motor voltage 120 V AC
Vacuum motor amps 13 A (LP) / 10 A (HPH)
Tank Capacity
Solution tank capacity 15 gal / 56.7 L
Recovery tank capacity 19 gal / 71.9 L
Chassis/Body Construction
Construction type Rotationally-molded polyethylene
Caster diameter (locking) 4 in / 100 mm
Wheel diameter 12 in / 305 mm
Power Cord
Power cord length 25 ft / 7.6 m, 1 cord / 2 cord (EX-CAN-15 HPH)
Power cord type 14 gauge 3 wire SJTO, recognized by UL and CSA, safety yellow, detachable
Standard Tools/Accessories
Tool/accessory description Low pressure with three spray jets, stainless 13" / 330mm High Air Flow Titanium Carpet wand used
steel wand/shoe, 15 ft x 1.5 in / 4.5 m x with HPH extractor required for CRI certified, Gold
380 mm vacuum hose, 15 ft x 3/8 in / Cleaning Performance - 15 ft x 1.5 in / 4.5 m x 380 mm
4.5 m x 90 mm solution hose vacuum hose, 15 ft x 3/8 in / 4.5 m x 90 mm solution hose
Contact your sales representative or authorized distributor for information on additional accessories.
Dimensions/Weight/Sound Level
Length/Width/Height/Weight/Sound L:38 in /965 mm, W: 19 in /482 mm,H:38 in / 965 mm, Wt:110 lb / 49.8 kg (LP) 145 lb / 65.7 kg (HPH), 82 dBA
Approvals CSA No CSA approval, but it has CRI Gold Cleaning
Performance
Warranty See your sales representative or authorized distributor for complete warranty details.
*Specifications subject to change without notice
Features Specifications*
Canister  Extractors
EX-CAN-15LP /  EX-CAN-15HPH
Nobles
701 North Lilac Drive
Minneapolis, MN 55440
USA
800.553.8033
763.540.1200
Quebec: 800.361.9050
1075-68        10/12
©2012 The Tennant Company logo and other trademarks designated with the
symbol “®” are trademarks of Tennant Company registered in the United States
and/or other countries. Tennant Company’s products are sold and serviced
through subsidiaries of Tennant Company and distributors.